121-125 BEACON STREET

PERMIT 9824	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR  By  J. P. Welch	Installation For: Wood ford's Congregations	Church
By NOSEPH P. WELCH  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  By JOSEPH P. WELCH  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  Dato.L3 - 7 - 6/  By JOSEPH P. WELCH  TYPE OF BUILDING  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  SINGLE  MULTI FAMILY  NEW CONSTRUCTION  REMODELING	Owner's Address: Hood fords Street  Plumber: Wilher F, Blake Inc. Date:  Plumber: Wilher F, Blake Inc. Date:  PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS  LAVATORIES  1 TOILES  DRAINS  DRAINS  HOU WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GAMBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANK;  HOUS' SEWIRS  ROOF LEADE IS (conn. to house drain)	
-	HEALTH DEPT. PLUMPING INSPECTION TO	1 \$ 2.00

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PEPMIT ISSUE FEB 28 1961

ATTS Y	Portland, Maine,	February 28.	1961	CITY of PORTLA
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI				
The undersigned hereby appli in accordance with the Laws of the S specifications, if any, submitted heres	es for a permit to erect alt tate of Maine, the Build with and the following spe	ter repair demolish in ing Code and Zoning ecifications:	Cordinance of the	e City of Portland, plans and
Location 123 Beacon St.		XX7:41. * *	Fire Limits?	Diet M.
Lessee's name and address		and the second s		T-11
Lessee's name and address	aul B McLellan Co	.52 Marginal W	ay	Telephone 2-5951
Architect 7	Spe	cifications	Plane VAS	No of the 1
Proposed use of building	Rectory for	Church	I lans	N's family of sneets
Last use	***************************************			AT 6 111
Material frame No. stories	2 Heat	Style of roof	hdersarrateseessessessarrates	Dack-
Other pulicities on same lot			<del>,221-22-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-</del>	Roonng
Estimated cost \$ 500,00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		14 ******** ***************************	Fee \$ 2.00
	General Descript	tion of New Wa	-ul-	ree S
To partition off portion To change out iron pipe	of back hall- 2x3 Coundation in rear	studs. 16" o. porch to conc	c. covered w rete foundat	ith sheetrock. ion, as per plan.
		:		
		,		
		,		
s any plumbing involved in this way	Details of	New Work	• • • • •	
Is any plumbing involved in this works connection to be made to public s	Al	Is any electrical wo	rk involved in t	his work?
Has septic tank notice been sent?		Farm wat is pro	posed for sewage	e?
Height average grade to top of plate	u.	-rorm notice sent?		
Size, frontdenth	No storios	ight average grade t	io highest point	of roof
Size, front depth	at least 4 below	.solid of filled land?	7.01	earth or rock?
Material of underginging	I nickness,	topLQ" botto	mlZ" cella	t
Material of underpinningRis	r sor foot	leight	Thick	iness
No. of chimneys Mate	rial of chimnous	Kooi covering	***************************************	***************************************
No. of chimneys	. Dressed or full size?	or iming	Kind of hea	tfuel
ize Girder Column	s under girders	ei-a	r posts	Sills
Kind and thickness of outside sheat	hing of exterior walls			on centers
tuds (outside walls and carrying pa	rtitional 2nd 1611 O. C	Daldain :	***************************************	(1841)));;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;
Joists and rafters: 1st Re	Vi Ond	pringing in every fi	cor and flat roo	span over 8 feet.
	7.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	, 3r		, roof
	r 12 manumumum 1 manumum 1 4NQ Kat	3r	<b>a</b>	, roof
	alls thickness of mall-2	, 3r	a	, roof
f one story building with masonry w			······································	height?
Ta	lf a G	Barage		
lo. cars now accommodated on same	lot, to be accommo	odatednumber o	commercial cars	to be accommodated
Vill automobile repairing be done oth	er than minor repairs to	o cars habitually sto	ored in the propo	osed building?
OVED:			Miscellaneous	
N-2/28/61-ag	V   1 1221			
/	1 WILL WO	ork require disturbin	ig or any tree on	a public street?
	Will th	ork require disturbing here be in charge of	ig of any tree on I the above wor	a public street?no k a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

Signature of owner

THIS TIMES NOTES 1214-120-61 101115-3-61 1007-27-61 Excaus hor acty for to 9-7-60 Ponde steel - caping in fam powery 9-18-61 Conc 450 14 C Con note: No atom oN 11 11 ... rol and more publical collection 1 (01) 100 in the grant and a court of the telegrater of the grant of Stand of all or devote malacety stage! Strow sale miles flower - and Loud do to a transmitted to be written public severe. diagrams of the property of the state of the ्रा रिक्षण कारणी महाकार में कर समुख्य पर है grand to grand to grand to grand to 12 see and rese To the control of the subschipel and to the out? and the second second second 1974 36. 3.17 The free was 160 t V( ) 1:413 Say to seven to Silie spring rather control after and and commence of the contract of the Shot of the free or cotile thereting it is to be a coll rest of the construct microur has alleged in user has British, in exercitors and not roof span eyer & feet. - isa.72 mad the min . W y-wit ins How to seem left comes conserved this contained conserved the . .... fangend 二 聲 42428f man notion. The conclusion because on with the col-. ... botakeansecom ad of on obloven our sein, in ... whele the interpolation teaching for its property and comments " " " Summer period off again to works granter casts of 17. (19.47) Telepoortel (21) delates the State and they require the persuning thereto are , \$**9**52 ... 1966 ender i -007235VA E PECTOR CCCV

...

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED Permit No. 1473



ORIGINAL

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, October 25, 1945 The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code c', the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 123 Reacon Street Name and address of owner of appliance. Woodfords Congregational Church Installer's name and address Harris Oil Co., 17 Main St., So. Portland General Description of Work Of Freehone 2-8304

General Description of Work Of Freehone 2-8304

REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED To install Oil hurning equipment in connection with existing hot was NOTIFICATION BEFORE LATHING OR CLOSING-IN IS WAIVED IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COCKING DEVICE Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar? Yes If not, which story \_\_Kind of Fuel\_ Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind) concrete Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace, \_\_\_\_from sides or back of appliance\_ \_\_\_\_from front of appliance\_\_\_\_ from top of smoke pipe\_\_ Other connections to same flue Size of chimney flue\_ IF OIL BURNER Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories? Y

Does oilfeed line come from bottom or top of tenk?

Type of oil feed (m.wity or pressure) bottom Name and type of burner Johnson BH-0 \_No. and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal. Will operator be always in attendance? Location oil storage basement Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? YesHow many tanks fireproofed? Arnount of fee enclosed? 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) Signature of Installer By: building at same time.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!
Permit No. 45/1473	
Location 1.23 Berson Il	
Owner Hoodford Congregational	
Date of Permit 10/26/46-0	
Post Card sent	
Notif, for inspn.	
Approval Tag issued /2/8/45/7254	
Oil Burner Check List (date)	
1. Kind of heat At Con Riter	
2. Label	
3. Anti-siphon	
4. Oil storage	,
5. Tank Distance	`,
6. Vent Pipe	
7. Fill Pipe	. 1
8. Guage	,
9. Rigidity	
10. Peed sulety 21	
11. Pipe sizes and material	,
12. Control valve	
13. Ash pit veut	r .
14. Temp. or pressure safety	
15. Instruction card	, ;
16.	
NOTES	
1	
	:

1892; N

, wares

	Original Permit No. 51/1591
	Amondment No.
AMENDMENT TO A	PPLICATION FOR PERMIT Portland, Maine, August 28, 1921 1821
structure comprised in the original life if any submi	Permit No. 31/1591 pertaining to the building or a with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code tted herewith, and the following specifications:
Ward_8	With the Pire Litons:
Owner's ex-Lesson's name and address Woodfurth Congress	itional Parish
Contractor's name and address Oshor (B. W. C	lough)
Contractor's name and address	No. of sheets
Plans filed as part of this Amendment	Work Work
Description of P	roposed work
To make garage 12° x 20°, instead of 12° x 18° toward Heacon Street	es originally siven. extending it 21
	Readfords Congregational Farish Signature of Owner of Williams
Approved:  Chief of Fire Department.	Approved: 8/3/3/
Commissioner of Public Works.	Inspector of Buildings
INSPECTION CORY	The same of the

## $\mathcal{Z}_{++}$ FEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	for one car frame garage
	at 123 Beacon Street Date 8/21/31
1.	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Woodfords Congregational
2.	or the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on
	the ground, and how? wood and iron stakes
3.	In the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?yes
	will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the
	work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?1!
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of lo-
-	cation filed with this application, and does it show the complete cutline of the proposed
c	work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?yes
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the rectness of all statements in the application con-
	cerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any
	of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be sub-
, -	mitted to this office before the changes are made?yes
171423	Wordfade Cough Pausle



Original Permit No. 81/1561

## AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Nocdfords Congregational Parish

Signature of Owner & Miller & Miller & Marient & Inspector of Buildings.

INSPECTION COPY Commissioner o Public Works.



## (S) SINGLE RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

AUG 25 1931

f Ruilding or Tupe of Structure Third Class

Class	of Duttaing of 1 six	Portland	L Maine, Comist	59, 1951
o the INSPECTOR OF BUI	TIMES HOPTIAND ME	. ,	i	•
The undersignd hereby cordance with the Laws of t	applies for a permit to he State of Maine, the I	erect <del>-alter install</del> Building Code of tl	•	ding structure-equipment in l, plans and specifications, if
1 205 Barrain Sta	root.	WardW	ithin Fire Limits?	Dist. No.
	Land Brodering	Commonticar!	PETIED,	reiebnone
	Conso			Tetephone
1:	'A numerican's			170, families
the state of the s		4~~ 201100		
other buildings on same lot_	TENTIVE ESCL	LIS (Allandaria)	No. of sheets	Tee \$ 975
lans filed as part of this app	olication (		2 2,0,0	Fee \$75
Estimated cost \$ 200.		. Duilding	to he Altered	
	Description of Pro	esent Building	to be vitered	Roofing
MaterialNo. sto	oriesHeat	Style of r	001	No. families:
Last use				
	General De	scription of Ne	w Work	NOTIFICATE
To erect one car fr	me garege, 12' x :	1.81		NOTIFICATION BLYORE LATHING OR CLOSING IN IS WAIVED.
				WAIVED.
``.	· "	<del>.</del>		CFA TITION
•		¥ -		CENTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED.
- 4				THIVIAG.
To be understood that this permit	does not include installation of	of Leating apparatus w	hich is to be taken o	ut separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor.	Deta	ile of New Wo	rk	•
*	•	Height	average grade to to	op or plate
Size, front 121 de	pthNo. stor	ries 1 Height	average grade to hi	ghest point of roof 1,51
	led land? solid		earth or rocks	
		TT -!1-4	41	Thickness
and the same of th	Material of chimneys			
	T	vot of fuel	18 gas	ntting involved:
Corner posts 4x4	Sills 4x8 Girt or	ledger board?	·	_Size
	,	Size		ix. on centers
		is" (). C. Girders	6x8 or larger. Bri	dging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and	d corner posts all one pre	ece in cross section.	પ્રસ્તે	, roof _ <del></del>
Jois and rafters:	1st floor Concession		ged	, roof _\$\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, ord	, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd		height?
If one story building with	masonry walls, thickness	s of walls?		height?
	,	If a Garage,		
No. cars now accommoda	ted on same lotnc	<u>io                                     </u>	, to be accommo	odated
	gave to be accommodated			•
Will automobile repairing	be done other than mine	or repairs to cars h	abitually stored in	the proposed building? _na
4		Miscellaneou	<b>S</b> , ,	
Will above work require		abada tega on s		no
Will above work remitte	removal or disturbing of	any snade tree on a	public street?	S 45 *
Will above work require	removal or disturbing of f the above work a perso	r competent to see	that the State and C	ty requirements pertaining therei
Will there be in charge o	removal or disturbing of f the above work a perso	r competent to see Flogi	that the State and Congress	etional Parish
Will there be in charge o	f the above work a news	er competent to see	that the State and C	etional Parish
Will there be in charge o	f the above work a priso	er competent to see	that the State and Congress	etional Parish
Will there be in charge o	f the above work a news	er competent to see	that the State and Congress	etional Parish
Will there be in charge o	f the above work a prison  Signature of a	er competent to see	that the State and Congress	etional Parish

Owner Windfuls Chiga. Date of permit Inspn. closing in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 27/11/31 Cert. of Occupancy issued Nove 8/21/31 NOTES Location as staked O.K. 9/2/2- Consorte truch.